
JIS 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

Principal 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

(Mrs.Anmol Mukherjee) 
Principal 

Sir Shantilal Badjate Charitable Trust's 

(Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi, Affiliation No.: 1130149) 

CLASS 

Tho Jain Intemational School, Nagpur CBSE Afiliation No.1130149 

Nursery 

L.KG. 

U.KG. 

II 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

NAGPUR 

XII 

STRENGTH OF STUDENTS 

2025-26 

AS ON 27TH JUNE, 2025 

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 

9 

14 

23 

132 

111 

106 

118 

118 

100 

81 

72 

112 

65 

210 

259 

(Mr.Chandraprakash Agase) 
Manag�r 

Katol Road, Nagpur - 44| 501 

The Jain International School, Nagpur 
CBSE Affiliation No.1130149 

Manager 

" Mo.: 07030700445 / 08390701917* e-mail : jisnagpur@gmail.com 
+ Website :www.jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

