



Sir Shantilal Badjate Charitable Trust's  
**THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

NAGPUR

(Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi, Affiliation No.: 1130149)



॥ विद्या धनम् सर्वधनम् ॥

**STRENGTH OF STUDENTS**

**2025-26**

**AS ON 27<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2025**

S.NO.	CLASS	TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS
1	Nursery	9
2	L.KG.	14
3	U.KG.	23
4	I	132
5	II	111
6	III	106
7	IV	118
8	V	118
9	VI	100
10	VII	81
11	VIII	72
12	IX	112
13	X	65
14	XI	210
15	XII	259

*Anmol*  
(Mrs.Anmol Mukherjee)  
Principal

**Principal**

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No. 1130149

*Chandraprakash*  
(Mr.Chandraprakash Agase)  
Manager

**Manager**

The Jain International School, Nagpur  
CBSE Affiliation No. 1130149

Katol Road, Nagpur - 441 501

♦ Mo.: 07030700445 / 08390701917 ♦ e-mail : jisnagpur@gmail.com

♦ Website : www.jaininternationalnagpur.edu.in